
League Schedule
Biddy Ball 22/23

Phone EmailTeam Contact Person
Pedigo Cell 309-397-1939Scott Pedigo1
Blackmore Cell 309-678-5446Larry Blackmore2
Miller Cell 309-339-9032Michah Miller3
Schneider Cell 309-214-5464Brenden Schneider4

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Wed  01/04/23  5:30 pm Pedigo Rec CenterSchneider  at 
Wed  01/04/23  6:45 pm Blackmore Rec CenterMiller  at 

Wed  01/11/23  5:30 pm Schneider Rec CenterBlackmore  at 
Wed  01/11/23  6:45 pm Miller Rec CenterPedigo  at 

Wed  01/18/23  5:30 pm Miller Rec CenterSchneider  at 
Wed  01/18/23  6:45 pm Pedigo Rec CenterBlackmore  at 

Wed  01/25/23  5:30 pm Miller Rec CenterBlackmore  at 
Wed  01/25/23  6:45 pm Schneider Rec CenterPedigo  at 

Wed  02/01/23  5:30 pm Pedigo Rec CenterMiller  at 
Wed  02/01/23  6:45 pm Blackmore Rec CenterSchneider  at 

Wed  02/08/23  5:30 pm Blackmore Rec CenterPedigo  at 
Wed  02/08/23  6:45 pm Schneider Rec CenterMiller  at 

Wed  02/15/23  5:30 pm Pedigo Rec CenterSchneider  at 
Wed  02/15/23  6:45 pm Blackmore Rec CenterMiller  at 

Wed  02/22/23  5:30 pm Schneider Rec CenterBlackmore  at 
Wed  02/22/23  6:45 pm Miller Rec CenterPedigo  at 

Wed  03/01/23  5:30 pm Miller Rec CenterSchneider  at 
Wed  03/01/23  6:45 pm Pedigo Rec CenterBlackmore  at 

Wed  03/08/23  5:30 pm Miller Rec CenterBlackmore  at 
Wed  03/08/23  6:45 pm Schneider Rec CenterPedigo  at 

Wed  03/15/23  5:30 pm Pedigo Rec CenterMiller  at 
Wed  03/15/23  6:45 pm Blackmore Rec CenterSchneider  at 

Wed  03/22/23  5:30 pm Blackmore Rec CenterPedigo  at 
Wed  03/22/23  6:45 pm Schneider Rec CenterMiller  at 
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